
TARIFF 
BREAK ITEMS
Bacon & cheese burger
sausage roll
hash brown bites
bbq chicken panini
bbq chicken & cheese calzone
chicken open wrap
pizza
waffles 

DESSERTS
HOME BAKES
COOKIE
JELLY
BISCUITS PACK X3
FLAPJACK
DOUGHNUTS
HOT DESSERTS
FRESH FRUIT 
DRINKS
RADNOR APPLE JUICE 175ML
RADNOR ORANGE JUICE 175ML
MILKSHAKE 200ML
AQUA SPLASH 500ML
RADNOR SPLASH 330ML
PLAIN WATER 500ML
SMALL WATER 330ML
HOT CHOCOLATE 

MAIN
FREE SCHOOL MEAL DEAL (DESSERT OR A DRINK)
MAIN MEAL
SALAD POTS
PASTA DISHES
JACKET POTATO (INCLUDING FILLINGS) 

HOT SNACKS
CHICKEN BURGER
CHEESE BURGER
SAUSAGE ROLL
FOLDED SHAWARMA
THEO’S OPEN WRAPS
PANINI

SANDWICHES
SIMPLY SANDWICH
PREMIUM SANDWICH
COLD WRAPS
SIMPLY BAGUETTE

£1.65
£1.32
£1.10
£2.20
£1.93
£1.82
£1.10
£1.10 

£0.88
£0.88
£0.88
£0.88
£0.88
£0.88
£0.88
£0.44

£0.77
£0.77
£0.88
£1.10
£0.77
£1.10
£0.66
£1.10

£2.42
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
 

£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.93
£1.82
£2.20

£1.98
£2.20
£1.98
£2.20


