## TARIFF

BREAK ITEMS	
BACON & CHEESE BURGER	£1.65
SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.32
HASH BROWN BITES	£1.10
BBQ CHICKEN PANINI	£2.20
BBQ CHICKEN & CHEESE CALZONE	£1.93
CHICKEN OPEN WRAP	£1.82
PIZZA	£1.10
WAFFLES	£1.10
DESSERTS	
HOME BAKES	£0.88
COOKIE	£0.88
JELLY	£0.88
BISCUITS PACK X3	£0.88
FLAPJACK	£0.88
DOUGHNUTS	£0.88
HOT DESSERTS	£0.88
FRESH FRUIT	£044
DRINKS	
RADNOR APPLE JUICE 175ML	£0.77
RADNOR ORANGE JUICE 175ML	£0.77
MILKSHAKE 200ML	£0.88
AQUA SPLASH 500ML	£1.10
RADNOR SPLASH 330ML	£0.77
PLAIN WATER 500ML	£1.10
SMALL WATER 330ML	£0.66
HOT CHOCOLATE	£1.10
MAIN	
FREE SCHOOL MEAL DEAL (DESSERT OR A DRINK)	£242
MAIN MEAL	£2.20
SALAD POTS	£2.20
PASTA DISHES	£2.20
JACKET POTATO (INCLUDING FILLINGS)	£2.20
HOT SNACKS	
CHICKEN BURGER	£1.32
CHEESE BURGER	£1.32
SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.32
FOLDED SHAWARMA	£1.93
THEO'S OPEN WRAPS	£1.82
PANINI	£2.20
SANDWICHES	
SIMPLY SANDWICH	£1.98
PREMIUM SANDWICH	£2.20
COLD WRAPS	£1.98
SIMPLY BAGUETTE	£2.20

COOMBS CATERING PARTNERSHIP